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2023 
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expens

es 2024 2023
Wednesday, 25 January 2023 Lavender Hill Mob £750.00 £1,550.00 £1175.44

Tuesday, 7 February 2023 The Watts Artist Village £65.00 £0.00
Wednesday, 24 May 2023 Chichester Canal £1,125.00 £815.88
Wednesday, 31 May 2023 Kelmscott £1,321.00 £1070.40

Tuesday, 27 June 2023 Exeter Canal £1,396.00 £1124.80
Wednesday, 12 July 2023 Swanage £1,461.00 £1226.48

Thursday, 10 August 2023 Ham House £633.20 £528.56
Wednesday, 6 September 2023 Bristol Aerospace Museum or F/T £1,374.00 £708.54

Thursday, 26 October 2023 The Girl on the Train £745.50 £575.67
Tuesday, 28 November 2023 Bath Xmas Market £698.30 £600.27

Tuesday, 16 January 2024 South Bank/Diane Burstein £120.00 £72.95
Wednesday, 21 February 2024 Nelson/Colin van Geffen £85.00 £55.39

Thursday, 21 March 2024 Spitfire talk £134.00 £115.85
Thursday, 9 May 2024 Chorus of Disapproval £867.00 £702.29

Thursday, 16 May 2024 Chartwell NT £864.00 £644.49
Wednesday, 22 May 2024 Winchester College Tour £271.87 £256.00
Wednesday, 19 June 2024 Abbotsbury Swannery & Gardens £2,348.42 £2296.84

Tuesday, 2 July 2024 Brighton £682.00 £282.23
Wednesday, 4 December 2024 London lights £830.00 £754.73

Tuesday, 31 December 2024 Banking Interest
Thursday, 20 February 2025 39 Steps £503.00

Totals: £503.00 £6,202.29 £0.00 £0.00 £9,504.00 £1,550.00 £65.00 £5,180.77 £7,826.04
£6,202.29 £11,054.00
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